Rev.111522

Q( Ristoranté ltal zgg:i li’ Q

CATERING MENU

PLEASE CONTACT MANAGER ON DUTY (503) 649-2232
PLEASE ALLOW A 48 HOUR NOTICE, THANK YOU!

Large Party Menu - Available For Take Out !

FULL PAN HALF PAN
LASAGNA ALLA NONNA EMILIA (serves 18-24) $ 150.00 (serves 9-12) $80.00
CANNELLONI WITH ITALIAN MEAT SAUCE (serves 18) $120.00 (serves 8) $65.00
MANICOTTI WITH MARINARA SAUCE (serves 18) $110.00 (serves 8) $60.00
YOUR CHOICE OF PASTA & SAUCE (serves 18-24) $85.00 (serves 9-12) $45.00

CHOICE OF PASTA: SPAGHETTI, WHOLE WHEAT SPAGHETTI, FETTUCINE, LINGUINE, RIGATONI, ANGEL HAIR
CHOICE OF SAUCE: MEAT SAUCE, MARINARA, ALFREDO CREAM SAUCE, PESTO, PESTO CREAM, SAUCE EMILIA, SAUCE ROSE

MEAT TORTELLINI (serves 18-24) $120.00 (serves 9-12) $65.00
CHOICE OF SAUCE: MEAT SAUCE, MARINARA, ALFREDO CREAM SAUCE, PESTO, PESTO CREAM, SAUCE EMILIA, SAUCE ROSE
RAVIOLI PANS (serves 18-24) $120.00 (serves 9-12) $65.00

CHOICE OF RAVIOLI: BEEF, CHEESE OR PORTABELLO (PORTBELLO ONLY COMES WITH MARSALA CREAM SAUCE)
CHOICE OF SAUCE: MEAT SAUCE, MARINARA, ALFREDO CREAM SAUCE, PESTO, PESTO CREAM, SAUCE EMILIA,
SAUCE ROSE, MARSALA (PORTABELLO ONLY PLEASE)

Specialty Entrees

(Prices per person - 12 person minimum per item)

CHICKEN MARSALA $12.00
CHICKEN TENDERLOINS SIMMERED IN MARSALA WINE WITH FRESH MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN STEPHANO $12.00
CHICKEN TENDERLOINS SIMMERED IN A WHITE WINE SAUCE, WITH PROSCUITTO, ARTICHOKE HEARTS, CAPERS & FETA CHEESE

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $12.00

BAKED BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST WITH MARINARA SAUCE, COVERED WITH OUR OWN BLEND OF CHEESES

MORE ON THE BACK'!



TOSSED GREEN SALAD

Served with tomatoes, olives, & cheese
(Choice of Italian and Ranch Dressings)

PESTO CAESAR SALAD
(Our House Recipe)

ANTIPASTO TRAYS

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Served with sliced pepperoni, salami, provolone cheese

& vegetables)

GARLIC BREAD OR ITALIAN BREAD/ WITH BUTTER (serves 10)

NONNA'S HOUSE ROLLED MEAT BALLS
HOMEMADE ITALIAN SAUSAGE - OUR FAMILY RECIP.

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE FUDGE BROWNIES OR TIGER BARS

TIRAMISU (Whole Cake)

SMALL BOWL (Serves 12)
MED BOWL (Serves 20-25)
LGE BOWL (Serves 40-50)

SMALL BOWL (Serves 12)
MED BOWL (Serves 20-25)
LGE BOWL Serves 40-50)

SM PLATTER (Serves 10)
MED PLATTER (Serves 20)
LGE PLATTER (Serves 40)

(per loaf)
each

each

(per person)

COCA COLA SODAS, JUICES, AND MINERAL WATER ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

$40.00
$70.00

$135.00

$45.00
$80.00

$145.00

$40.00

$75.00
$140.00

$6.95
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$70.00

DON'T FORGET ABOUT OUR WORLD FAMOUS

PIZZAS AND CALZONES

CONTACT MANAGER ON DUTY @ 503-649-2232

NONNA EMILIA ALSO PROVIDES BANQUET SERVICES

NONNA EMILIA RISTORANTE ITALTANO

17210 S.W. SHAW STREET
ALOHA, OREGON 97007
PHONE: (503) 649-2232

FAX: (503) 591-7080

WWW.NONNAEMILIAS.COM

prices subject to change without notice



http://www.nonnaemilias.com/
http://www.nonnaemilias.com/
http://www.nonnaemilias.com/
http://www.nonnaemilias.com/
http://www.nonnaemilias.com/
http://www.nonnaemilias.com/
http://www.nonnaemilias.com/
http://www.nonnaemilias.com/

