

## **CATERING MENU**

## PLEASE CONTACT MANAGER ON DUTY (503) 649-2232 PLEASE ALLOW A 48 HOUR NOTICE, THANK YOU!

## Large Party Menu - Available For Take Out!

		FULL PAN		<u>HALF PAN</u>			
LASAGNA ALLA NONNA EMILIA		(serves 18-24)	\$150.00	(serves 9-12)	\$80.00		
CANNELLONI	WITH ITALIAN MEAT SAUCE	(serves 18)	\$120.00	(serves 8)	\$65.00		
MANICOTTI	WITH MARINARA SAUCE	(serves 18)	\$110.00	(serves 8)	\$60.00		
YOUR CHOICE C	OF PASTA & SAUCE	(serves 18-24)	\$85.00	(serves 9-12)	\$45.00		
CHOICE OF PASTA: SPAGHETTI, WHOLE WHEAT SPAGHETTI, FETTUCINE, LINGUINE, RIGATONI, ANGEL HAIR							
CHOICE OF SAUCE: MEAT SAUCE, MARINARA, ALFREDO CREAM SAUCE, PESTO, PESTO CREAM, SAUCE EMILIA, SAUCE ROSE							
MEAT TORTELLINI		(serves 18-24)	\$120.00	(serves 9-12)	\$65.00		
CHOICE OF SAUCE: MEAT SAUCE, MARINARA, ALFREDO CREAM SAUCE, PESTO, PESTO CREAM, SAUCE EMILIA, SAUCE ROSE							
RAVIOLI PANS		(serves 18-24)	\$120.00	(serves 9-12)	\$65.00		
CHOICE OF RAVIOLI: BEEF, CHEESE OR PORTABELLO (PORTBELLO ONLY COMES WITH MARSALA CREAM SAUCE)							
CHOICE OF SAUCE: MEAT SAUCE, MARINARA, ALFREDO CREAM SAUCE, PESTO, PESTO CREAM, SAUCE EMILIA,							

SAUCE ROSE, MARSALA (PORTABELLO ONLY PLEASE)

BAKED BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST WITH MARINARA SAUCE, COVERED WITH OUR OWN BLEND OF CHEESES

## **Specialty Entrees**

(Prices per person - 12 person minimum per item)

CHICKEN MARSALA		
CHICKEN STEPHANO  CHICKEN STEPHANO	¢10.00	
CHICKEN STEP HANO  CHICKEN TENDERLOINS SIMMERED IN A WHITE WINE SAUCE, WITH PROSCUITTO, ARTICHOKE HEARTS, CAPERS & FETA CHEESE	\$12.00	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$12.00	

#### **MORE ON THE BACK!**

## **ADDITIONAL ITEMS**

TOSSED GREEN SALAD	SMALL BOWL (Serves 12)	\$40.00			
Served with tomatoes, olives, & cheese	MED BOWL (Serves 20-25)	\$70.00			
(Choice of Italian and Ranch Dressings)	LGE BOWL (Serves 40-50)	\$135.00			
PESTO CAESAR SALAD	SMALL BOWL (Serves 12)	\$45.00			
(Our House Recipe)	MED BOWL (Serves 20-25)	\$80.00			
	LGE BOWL Serves 40-50)	\$145.00			
ANTIPASTO TRAYS	SM PLATTER (Serves 10)	\$40.00			
Served with sliced pepperoni, salami, provolone cheese	MED PLATTER (Serves 20)	\$75.00			
& vegetables)	LGE PLATTER (Serves 40)	\$140.00			
GARLIC BREAD OR ITALIAN BREAD/ WITH BUTTER (serves 10)	(per loaf)	\$6.95			
NONNA'S HOUSE ROLLED MEAT BALLS	each	\$4.00			
HOMEMADE ITALIAN SAUSAGE - OUR FAMILY RECIP	each	\$4.00			
<u>DESSERTS</u>					

COCA COLA SODAS, JUICES, AND MINERAL WATER ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

(per person)

\$4.00

\$70.00

HOMEMADE FUDGE BROWNIES OR TIGER BARS

TIRAMISU (Whole Cake)

# DON'T FORGET ABOUT OUR WORLD FAMOUS PIZZAS AND CALZONES

CONTACT MANAGER ON DUTY @ 503-649-2232

### NONNA EMILIA ALSO PROVIDES BANQUET SERVICES

## NONNA EMILIA RISTORANTE ITALIANO

17210 S.W. SHAW STREET ALOHA, OREGON 97007 PHONE: (503) 649-2232 FAX: (503) 591-7080 WWW.NONNAEMILIAS.COM

prices subject to change without notice